501763314 12/20/2011

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yongmao LIU	12/09/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LAB (XIAMEN) SANTITARY FITTING INC.	
Street Address:	No. 41, Siming Park Tong'an Industrial Center, Tong'an District, Xiamen	
City:	Fujian	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13379594

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (361)579-9966 Phone: 361-485-9179

Email: BS@PAT-BANGSHIA.COM

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Patent Office of Bang Shia

Address Line 1: 102 Lindencrest Ct.

Address Line 4: Sugar Land, TEXAS 77479-5201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SW-971974; SW-305
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BANGER SHIA

Total Attachments: 1

source=SW-971974 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 027421 FRAME: 0784 OF #40.00 165/8584

1-79/

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

ASSIGNOR:	LIU, Yongmao	
	LAB (XIAMEN) SANTITA	ARY FITTING INC.
Whereas, I/We,	LIU, Yongmao	
hereafter referred to as an ap	oplicant, have invented new and	useful improvements in
WATER LEAKA	GE PROTECTING DEVICE	for which and application for
a United States Patent was f	iled on	and whereas, LAB (XIAMEN)
SANTITARY FITTING INC	C. here referred to "assigne	e" whose mailing address is No.
41, Siming Park Tong'an In	dustrial Center, Tong'an District.	Xiamen, Fujian 361100 China. is
desirous of acquiring the en	tire right, title and interest in the	same;
Is acknowledged, and other presents do sell, assign and invention in the United Star Patents which may be grant the Director of the U.S. Patassignee, of the entire right, and for the use and behoof	r good and valuable consideration transfer unto said assignee the tes and the entire rights, title, and ed therefore in the United States tent and Trademark office to issue, title and interest in and to the of his legal representatives, to as fully and entirely as the	dollars, the receipt whereof n, I*/We, the applicant(s), by these full and exclusive right to the said d interest in and to any and all . I/We hereby authorize and request ue said United States Patent to said same for his sole use and behoof to the full end of the term for which same would have been held by me
	C. this 9th day of Decer	<u>nber</u> , 2011.
Assignor: Signature: Liu, Yong Name: LIU, Yong		
Signature: Liu, Ge	ng mao	
Name: LIU, Yong	mao	

RECORDED: 12/20/2011

PATENT

REEL: 027421 FRAME: 0785